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Coffee Q)  singe double Homemade Lemonade 051 590
Espresso g 190 290 Raspberry?// pear-rosemary?// lemon-ginger //
Cup of Coffee 2,40 3,60 passion fruit®// elderflower-lime-mint?// lavender-thyme?
Cappuccino 3,60 490 Summer Special: mango-mint?
Flat White 390 QV\ wWwWer VG bﬁ)
Latte Macchiato 3,60 5,60 Homemade Iced Tea 05 590
Coffee Latte 390 ke&, Coﬁee J/ k'e&, Chocolete 490 Yuzu-lemon?// peach
Nutella Latte 4,60 With vewille ice creem & wharreo{ cream Summer Special: Mango-Maracuja?
Pistachio Latte 490 f é : Matcha Iced Tea

'Fff»rr Clossic 40 With fresh orange juice 0.3l 590
Hot Chocolate 390 lced| wiilk & espresso
Chai Latte Cinnamon 3,90 ‘ 5,80 pi ek

staccio Froppé 590

W e % PP Infused Water 05 390
with an espresso shot Corowel ‘Fﬂﬁﬂ’é 2,40 Lime // cucumber & mint // red berries & thyme //
Matholoe 490 'Ceai Chei Lotte 490 lemon & mint // orange & lemon //

orange & rosemary // ginger & lime

lced Mutchn Lotte 590

lced] Mangyo-Mutchon ) Standards
with (,reeae-o{rieo{ strawberries

[Optional with oat drink (+ ©,40) or lactose free milk]

Selters mineral water still / sparkling ©.51 390

kalter karl 390 fitzkola 2, Super Zero'?°, Misch Masch'?  ©.331 3,60
lced| bleck cof{ee Red Bull'** :25], 3,90

T A oto 390 Fresh orange juice Q.31 490 - (7 ///
ea Tspresso on o 5Coo, o\c vonilla ice cream : ;i e . /A 7

S R 60 P P Juice spritzer 0.2 290 .41 390 W ,lllll"mm\’ﬁ
F 82 % pigieg : s M‘:“)o Mi&i{"“"ke 490 Apple // passion fruit // rhubarb // black currant / peach // mango et I//]

Fresh Ginger Tea with honey 4.4 With howewande wenoyo puree

OMI Ginger tea with fresh orange juice & mint 4,80

Glass of Tea 3,50

Darjeeling First Flush Bio // Earl Grey // China Mao Feng Bio //
China Wuyuan Jasmin // Fruit Tea // Gourmet Herbal Tea //
Rooibos Caramel & Cream



HOP & GRAPE

Bier

ON DRAUGHT
Distelhduser Pils

Gruner Helles

Radler

Distelhduser Wheat Beer
Cola Wheat Beer

GUINNESS

BOTTLED

Distelhduser Landbier
Distelhduser Kellerbier
Non-alcoholic Wheat Beer
Jever Fun non-alcoholic

o.4l
0.4l
o4l
O.5l
Q.51

0.5l

O.5l
(€451
O.5l

Gsel

4,20
4,40
4,20
4,90
4,90

5,90

4,90
4,960
4,60
3,90

Franconian White Wine

Silvaner
2022 // Dettelbach // dry

Bacchus
2022 // Dettelbach // off-dry

Rotling
2021/ Dettelbach // semi-dry

Sauvignon Blanc
2023 // Obernbreit // dry
O 8,50 Q21 65@

Scheurebe Stahinagel
2021// Dettelbach // dry
.1 3,90 Q.27 69&

Riesling Stahlnagel
2021// Dettelbach // dry
O M50 @2l 6,90

WeiBBer Burgunder
2021// Randersacker// dry
Ol 2480 021 6,00

White Wine Spritzer

Red Wine
Primitivo
2023 // Italy // DOC // dry

Domina
2024 // Dettelbach // dry

APERITIF

Prosecco Gl 590 FEIZA90
Prosecco Schorle 4,40
Aperol Sprizz 6,90
Bavarian Sprizz 6,90

Helles // Lemon // Ginger

Lillet Wild Berry 7.90 GOOD COMPANY*

Sarti Sprizz 7.90 1 liter Aperol Sprizz
Maracuja Sprizz 6,90 reRClaE
Lavender-Rosemary Sprizz 6,90 e
Crodino Sprizz @ 6,90

Wiesenkiez Sprizz 7,90

With red berries & rosemary

Summer Specials:

Mango Lillet 7,90 er;%';
With homemade mangopuree
Yuzu Sprizz 7,90

Sakura Sprizz 7,90
With cherry blossom syrup

Crack £ Share

Olives, cwawelaseoi walnut cheese cubes,

oyropes, howewndje red| res'i'o, brevd]



LONGDRINKS

Classic
Espresso Martini
Kahlua, vodka, espresso

Kiev Mule

Vodka, cucumber, lime, ginger beer

London Mule
Gin, cucumber, lime, ginger beer

Disco Spritzer
Vodka, Red Bull, prosecco

The Dude

Kahlua, vodka, milk

Old Fashioned
Maker's Mark, sugar cube, bitter

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Red Martini

Japanese Fizz
Sakura, Roku Gin, tonic, lemon

Fruity

Pornstar Martini
Wodka, passion fruit, vanilla, prosecco

Himbeer-Mojito

Havanna Club, red berries, lime, mint, cane sugar

Elder Smash

Gin, elderflower, cucumber, lemon

Midori Martini

Watermelon liqueur, vodka, lemon, cane sugar

8,90

790

790

8,90

6,90

7,50

7,50

8,90

Sour
Whiskey Sour

Maker's Mark, lemon, cane sugar

Aperol Sour
Aperol, lemon, cane sugar

Sarti Sour
Aperol, lemon, cane sugar

Gin & Tonic

With Thomas Henry Tonic?
Cucumber, lime, lemon, etc. as you wish!

Gordon's Tonic
Tanqueray Tonic
Roku Gin
Hendrick's Tonic
Monkey 47 Tonic
Tanqueray 0.0 Tonic

BARTENDER'S CHOICE*

A Special drink that changes every month

*
Dv\l\1 while
supplies lust

790

790

790

7.90
8,90
9,90
290

10,90

8,90

Whiskey

Maker's Mark
Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Dalwhinnie Highland Scotch
Caol lla Isle of Islay Scotch
Enso Japanese Whiskey

Irish Car Bowb

Guinvess, Wlﬂiske‘]» E

Baile\p :

GUINNESS

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

850
8,50
5,90
0.96
6,90
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https://www.youtube-nocookie.com/embed/K9AwCtAOnuA

Romanistik @
Yoghurt with fresh fruits & granola,
croissant and marmalade 6,90

Graecum @
Greek yoghurt with homemade mango puree,
blueberries & caramelized walnuts 890

Kunstgeschichte C@

Warm apple pie porridge, vegan

quinoa-spelt croissant & marmalade 7% I0)
Philosophie C@

Potato roesti with tomato-avocado-salad,
vegan cold cut, hummus & ciabatta 8,90

Maschinenbau
Gouda, Serrano ham™, butter, marmalade,

croissant & crunchy breadroll 7,90
Landesgeschichte

Pair of white sausage ' with a soft pretzel,
butter & sweet mustard 8,90

Fithessokonomie @

Bircher muesli, hummus with vegetable sticks,
gouda, diced tomatoes, goat’s cream cheese
and sour cream on a potato roesti, honey,

crunchy breadroll & quinoa-spelt croissantt
14,90 for two 24,90

Sozialpadagogik C@

Warm apple pie porridge, potato roesti with
tomato-avocado-salad, vegan cold cut, hummus
with vegetable sticks, marmalade, ciabatta,

quinoa-spelt croissant & crunchy breadroll
1390 for two 23,90

BWL

Tomato & mozzarella, cream cheese, gouda,
goat’s cream cheese, Serrano ham?,
Spianata salami?. yogurt with fresh fruits &
granola, butter, marmalade, Nutella &
mixed bread basket

Also available as VWL @

Vegetarian, with vegan cold cut
14,90 for two 24,90

Nautik

Potato roestis, smoked salmon, cucumber,
creamy horseradish & Kren

Apple Pie Porridge C@

Woarm oat drink porridge with apples, cinnamon,
maple syrup and toasted almonds 790

Bircher Musli @

Homemade Bircher muesli with vegan yoghurt,
apple, banana, flaxseed, and walnuts 790

996

How about ...

Serowmbled] o windle frow 2 free-romge
eeyey 05 o sicfe fish for qour brea#fwl' 490

Fresh orenee juice 03l 490

\(
'\‘

‘\\\\ 74

Monday — Friday until 12:00 pm
Saturdy & Sunday until 1:00 pm

Scrambled Eggs or Fried Eggs

Made from 3 free range eggs,
ciobatta & butter with ...

Chives & cress 7,90
Diced tomatoes & mozzarella 7,90

Goat's cream cheese,

spring onion & thyme 8,90
Serrano ham™ & gouda 8,90
Crispy bacon™ 8,90




Bacon & Egg Bagel
Pretzel bagel, cream cheese, lettuce,
tomatto, fried egg, crispy bacon™

Egg & Cheese Bagel @

Pretzel bagel, cream cheese, lettuce,
tomato, fried egg, melted gouda

Bavarian Bagel
Pretzel bagel, Leberkase, fried egg,
fresh spinach, sweet mustard

Mediterranian Bagel C@
Seed bagel, hummus, homemade red pesto, grilled
eggplant, sun-dried tomatoes, avocado, arugula

[qvqilable all dqy]

Avocado & Egg Bagel @

Seed bagel, avocado creme,
arugula, tomato, fried egg

Goat Cream Cheese Bagel @
Seed bagel, goat cream cheese, thyme,
honey, fresh spinach, fried egg

Salmon Bagel
Seed bagel, cream cheese, smoked salmon,
cucumber, horseradish, lettuce

Caprese Bagel @
Seed bagel, cream cheese, arugula,
tomato, mozzarella

8,90 each

[qvailable all doy]

FRESHLY BAKED
WAFFELES

With ...

Sugar & cinnamon

Powdered sugar

Fresh fruits, maple syrup & powdered sugar
Banana & Nutella

Pistachio creme & toasted almonds

Summer Special:
With homemade mango puree,
blueberries & vanilla ice cream

74 010)
7,90
8,90
(L)
L)

8,90

Coke

we have « lwo)e selection of howewnd]e

cofes and| pies every o{av‘,

Feel free to tufe « look ot our oiisrlow'!




Monday — Friday from 12.15 pm

Monday — Friday from 12.15 pm
Saturday & Sunday from 1:15 pm

Saturday & Sunday from 1:15 pm

COLOURFUL SEASONAL LEAF SALAD WITH CRISPY BAKED SOUR DOUGH BREAD
T Nl TOPPED WITH FRESH INGREDIENTS Homestyle Fries @ Chili-Cheese @

@ With two delicious dips 6,90 Chili-cheese & jalapenos 8,90
Bachelor Mango-Burrata g
Crispy fried chicken breast, cucumber, Sour cream, avocado-mango-salsa 5/2::\0;209?:;1995 @ 6.90 Irgggc!lngem@e
cherry tomatoes, bell pepper, parmesan 14,90 with cilantro, burrata, fresh spinach 13,90 5 : di\i:ed o LR i oo
Diplom (@ Serrano-Arugula :

Sour cream, Serrano ham™, arugula, Ruhrpott Spezial C@

Falafel, avocado, bell pepper, cucumber, 12.90 Homemade curry sauce,

cherry tomatoes, hummus 13,90 e ol Bormesan vegan mayo & crispy fried onions 8,90
Zwischenprifung §) Chicken & Spinach Vegan Mommy )
Small mixed salad, fresh vegetables 6,90 Curry sour cream, fresh spinach, crispy fried Vegan gravy, vegan schnitzel strips

chicken breast, bell pepper, avocado 12,90 & spring onion 8,90
BOWLS Avocado & Fried Egg @ Seln Sp|cy Chicken

Avocado creme, arugula, tomato, i Fried chicken, chili mayo,

falafel, fried egg 12,90 -‘\ - sour cream & spring onions 9,90
Super Bowl Py
Rice, crunchy chicken, avocado-mango-salsa W BBQ Style
with cilantro, cucumber, fresh spinach, e At Pulled Pork, barbecue sauce
edamame, yoghurt-lime-topping 1490 P & crispy fried onions 9,90

Sunrise Bowl @
Rice, falafel, edamame, fried egg, bell pepper,
fresh spinach, sriracha-mayo-topping 1490




FRESHLY COOKED

Homemade
Tomato & Basil Soup C@
With bread

Vegetarian Maultaschen @
Filled pasta pockets, with homemade
potato salad, caramalized onions,
vegan gravy & green salad

Pasta Ross with Burrata @

Tagliatelle with homemade pesto rosso,

arugula, cherry tomatoes & burrata

Linsen Dal C@

With coconut milk, tomato
& freshly baked naan bread

Monday — Friday from 12.15 pm

Saturday & Sunday from 1:15 pm

6,90

12,90

14,90

10,90

Cheese Spatzle @
With crispy fried onions & salad 12,90

Pulled Pork Burger

In a brioche bun, with coleslaw, cucumber,

red onion & barbecue sauce,

served with potato wedges &sour cream 14,90

"Currywurst" with Fries
Large sausage with classic curried sauce 11,90

Schnitzel Viennese Style
With a choice of fries or homemade potato salad
and green salad 15,90

Also available as a vegan option C@

Crack £ Slhare

Olives, cwamelaseo] walnut cheese cubes,

grepes, howewndje red| res*l'o, bread 790

Weekly chaneying gresh, sensona| &
feé)ioml o{aslnes con be fowwi on our

WETEKLY MENV

@ vegetarian @ vegan

Additives

1: contains caffeine | 2: with colourant

3: contains chinine | 4: preserved

5: with flavour enhancer | 6: sulphurised
7: blackened | 8: with phosphate

9: contains a source of phenylalanine

10: with sweeteners | 12: with antioxidants
13: waxed | 14: contains taurine

Allergen list available from the staff.



UNI CAFE - Neubaustr. 2, 97070 Wirzburg
0931 454 672 92 (O) uni_cafe_wuerzburg



https://www.instagram.com/uni_cafe_wuerzburg/

